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SUBLIMATED 
TIMBER PLAQUES

S.AS.A
Trophy & Badge

SUBLIMATED PLAQUES
Plaques are available in Rosewood, Mahogany or Black

CODE     SIZE        COST
*1st 50 letters included in price.

(Additional letters 33c each)

*New logo set up fee $52.50
(Depending on quality)

*Price based on 1-5 quantity
(Additional quantities P.O.A) 

*Use your own photos and logos
 for a personalised effect

*Metal available in
Gold, Silver,  & WhiteBronze

PP1
PP2
PP3
PP4
PP5
PP6      

6 x 4
7 x 5
6 x 8
7 x 9

 8 x 10
 9 x 12

     

$34.55
$40.05
$48.10
$65.15
$84.50

 $100.00
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