

456 CHURCHILL ROAD KILBURN S.A. 5084 PH: 08 82629899 EMAIL: satrophy@outlook.com www.trophyandbadge.com.au

## SUBLIMATED TIMBER PLAQUES



## SUBLIMATED PLAQUES Plagues are available in Rosewood, Mahogany or Black

Plaques are available in Rosewood, Mahogany or Blac

CODE	SIZE	COST
PP1	6 x 4	\$34.55
PP2	7 x 5	\$40.05
PP3	6 x 8	\$48.10
PP4	7 x 9	\$65.15
PP5	8 x 10	\$84.50
PP6	9 x 12	\$100.00

\*1st 50 letters included in price. (Additional letters 33c each)

\*New logo set up fee \$52.50 (Depending on quality)

\*Price based on 1-5 quantity (Additional quantities P.O.A)

\*Use your own photos and logos for a personalised effect

\*Metal available in Gold, Silver, Bronze & White